6. EXPOLAUF Munchen 2016

4 Runden - 03.10.2016 - Miinchen
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Jasmin Brammert
Luisa Hollmann
Stefan Albert
Fabian Kinzler
Raphael Kiister
Christof Hillsmann
Peter Eussen
Michael Henn
Josef Muttenhammer
Sebastian Krautz
Mark Tittes

Rudolf Thorn

Dr. Lars Kolling
Andrej Manheim
Frank D. Masuhr
Peter Klessascheck
Andreas Hardt
Michael Lampe
Torsten Hauser
Martin Ruhlemann
Christoph Schafer
Markus Hubner
Peter Willborn

Gerhard Feldmeyer

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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00:08:36
00:11:33
00:08:36
00:08:40
00:08:37
00:10:17
00:08:57
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:08:46
00:09:51
00:10:27
00:10:13
00:10:19
00:10:11
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:10:49
00:11:03
00:12:36
00:12:36

00:13:15

00:17:37
00:23:39
00:17:13
00:17:38
00:17:32
00:20:02
00:18:44
00:19:44
00:19:44
00:18:31
00:20:11
00:21:14
00:20:55
00:21:01
00:20:43
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:22:33
00:22:36
00:25:14
00:25:14

00:27:08

_zelmes ssystert

00:27:01
00:36:11
00:26:14
00:26:47
00:27:04
00:29:26
00:28:39
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:03
00:31:26
00:32:05
00:31:49
00:31:45
00:31:38
00:33:33
00:34:13
00:35:18
00:35:34
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:37:33
00:37:34

00:42:08

de

00:36:18
00:49:15
00:35:16
00:36:11
00:37:14
00:37:55
00:38:20
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:40:54
00:41:33
00:42:19
00:42:39
00:42:48
00:42:57
00:44:49
00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:05
00:47:05
00:49:17
00:49:18

00:57:08
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